pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Elk County

Combined Government Ownerships

Rank

1

© 00 N O a0 b~ W DN

N N DN DN N N ) m m o
a A WO N ~ O © 00N O o » O NN ~ O

Employer
Elk Regional Health Center Inc
Metaldyne Sintered Ridgway LLC
Keystone Powdered Metal Company
Domtar Paper Company LLC
Metaldyne Sinterforged Products LLC
Wal-Mart Associates Inc
Eastern Sintered Alloys Inc
Clarion Sintered Metals Inc
Osram Sylvania Inc
SGL Carbon LLC
Saint Marys Area School District
Alpha Sintered Metals Inc
Metal Powder Products LLC
Amphenol Thermometrics Inc
Johnsonburg Area School District
Mersen USA Saint Marys-PA Corp
Morris Compressors Inc
State Government
County of Elk
Contact Technologies Inc
Elk Haven Nursing Home Association
GKN Sinter Metals LLC
Ridgway Area School District
Allegheny Coatings

Dickinson Center Inc

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Ran
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Top 50 Employers
4th Quarter, 2015

k Employer
Metco Industries Inc
Rebco Inc
Elcam Inc
Graftech USA LLC
Federal Government
Elk County Catholic School System
Montmorenci Inc
Bluewater Thermal Solutions
Precision Compacted Components Inc
Dubois Regional Medical Center
Quala-Die Inc
Arete QIS LLC
Community Nurses Home Support Services
Abbott Furnace Company
Pro Process LLC
Saint Marys Carbon Co Inc
Penn Pallet Inc
Product Assurance Services Inc
Allegheny Contracting LLC
City of Saint Marys
Metal Powder Products
Area Transportation Authority-North Central PA
Saint Marys Chevrolet
Helpmates Inc

Saint Marys Pharmacy Inc

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) AWF-DATA * www.workstats.dli.pa.gov ® workforceinfo@pa.gov

July 2016



pennsylvania .. Top 50 Industries

CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Elk County 4th Quarter, 2015

Rank NAICS Industry Description NAICS
1 Forging and Stamping 3321
2 Other Electrical Equipment and Component Manufacturing 3359
3 Elementary and Secondary Schools 6111
4 General Medical and Surgical Hospitals 6221
5 Restaurants and Other Eating Places 7225
6 Machine Shops; Turned Product; and Screw, Nut, and Bolt Manufacturing 3327
7 Coating, Engraving, Heat Treating, and Allied Activities 3328
8 Pulp, Paper, and Paperboard Mills 3221
9 Metalworking Machinery Manufacturing 3335
10 Other General Merchandise Stores 4529
11 Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support 9211
12 Electric Lighting Equipment Manufacturing 3351
13 Individual and Family Services 6241
14 Navigational, Measuring, Electromedical, and Control Instruments Manufacturing 3345
15 Civic and Social Organizations 8134
16 Gasoline Stations 4471
17 Offices of Physicians 6211
18 Grocery Stores 4451
19 Home Health Care Services 6216
20 Outpatient Care Centers 6214
21 General Freight Trucking 4841
22 Health and Personal Care Stores 4461
23 Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services 5413
24 Depository Credit Intermediation 5221
25 Vocational Rehabilitation Services 6243
26 Other General Purpose Machinery Manufacturing 3339
27 Automobile Dealers 4411
28 Nursing Care Facilities 6231
29 Traveler Accommodation 7211
30 Building Material and Supplies Dealers 4441
31 Special Food Services 7223
32 Utility System Construction 2371
33 Metal and Mineral (except Petroleum) Merchant Wholesalers 4235
34 School and Employee Bus Transportation 4854
35 Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Related Activities 5242
36 Other Specialty Trade Contractors 2389
37 Specialized Design Services 5414
38 Automotive Repair and Maintenance 8111
39 Specialized Freight Trucking 4842
40 Other Amusement and Recreation Industries 7139
41 Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages) 7224
42 Other Wood Product Manufacturing 3219
43 Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services 5419
44 Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction 2373
45 Sawmills and Wood Preservation 3211
46 Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Stores 4413
47 Foundation, Structure, and Building Exterior Contractors 2381
48 Urban Transit Systems 4851
49 Employment Services 5613
50 Other Ambulatory Health Care Services 6219

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
Center for Workforce Information & Analysis
(877) AWF-DATA < www.workstats.dli.pa.gov * workforceinfo@pa.gov July 2016



