

Top 50 Employers

Elk County

Combined Government Ownerships

4th	Quarter,	2015
-----	----------	------

Rank	Employer	Rank	Employer
1	Elk Regional Health Center Inc	26	Metco Industries Inc
2	Metaldyne Sintered Ridgway LLC	27	Rebco Inc
3	Keystone Powdered Metal Company	28	Elcam Inc
4	Domtar Paper Company LLC	29	Graftech USA LLC
5	Metaldyne Sinterforged Products LLC	30	Federal Government
6	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	31	Elk County Catholic School System
7	Eastern Sintered Alloys Inc	32	Montmorenci Inc
8	Clarion Sintered Metals Inc	33	Bluewater Thermal Solutions
9	Osram Sylvania Inc	34	Precision Compacted Components Inc
10	SGL Carbon LLC	35	Dubois Regional Medical Center
11	Saint Marys Area School District	36	Quala-Die Inc
12	Alpha Sintered Metals Inc	37	Arete QIS LLC
13	Metal Powder Products LLC	38	Community Nurses Home Support Services
14	Amphenol Thermometrics Inc	39	Abbott Furnace Company
15	Johnsonburg Area School District	40	Pro Process LLC
16	Mersen USA Saint Marys-PA Corp	41	Saint Marys Carbon Co Inc
17	Morris Compressors Inc	42	Penn Pallet Inc
18	State Government	43	Product Assurance Services Inc
19	County of Elk	44	Allegheny Contracting LLC
20	Contact Technologies Inc	45	City of Saint Marys
21	Elk Haven Nursing Home Association	46	Metal Powder Products
22	GKN Sinter Metals LLC	47	Area Transportation Authority-North Central PA
23	Ridgway Area School District	48	Saint Marys Chevrolet
24	Allegheny Coatings	49	Helpmates Inc
25	Dickinson Center Inc	50	Saint Marys Pharmacy Inc

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages



Top 50 Industries

Elk County

4th Quarter, 2015

Rank	NAICS Industry Description	NAICS
1	Forging and Stamping	3321
2	Other Electrical Equipment and Component Manufacturing	3359
3	Elementary and Secondary Schools	6111
4	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals	6221
5	Restaurants and Other Eating Places	7225
6	Machine Shops; Turned Product; and Screw, Nut, and Bolt Manufacturing	3327
7	Coating, Engraving, Heat Treating, and Allied Activities	3328
8	Pulp, Paper, and Paperboard Mills	3221
9	Metalworking Machinery Manufacturing	3335
10	Other General Merchandise Stores	4529
11	Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support	9211
12	Electric Lighting Equipment Manufacturing	3351
13	Individual and Family Services	6241
14	Navigational, Measuring, Electromedical, and Control Instruments Manufacturing	3345
15	Civic and Social Organizations	8134
	Gasoline Stations	4471
17	Offices of Physicians	6211
18	Grocery Stores	4451
19	Home Health Care Services	6216
	Outpatient Care Centers	6214
21	General Freight Trucking	4841
22	Health and Personal Care Stores	4461
23	Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services	5413
24	Depository Credit Intermediation	5221
	Vocational Rehabilitation Services	6243
26	Other General Purpose Machinery Manufacturing	3339
27	Automobile Dealers	4411
28 29	Nursing Care Facilities Traveler Assembled tion	6231 7211
	Traveler Accommodation	4441
31	Building Material and Supplies Dealers Special Food Services	7223
	Utility System Construction	2371
	Metal and Mineral (except Petroleum) Merchant Wholesalers	4235
	School and Employee Bus Transportation	4854
	Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Related Activities	5242
	Other Specialty Trade Contractors	2389
37	Specialized Design Services	5414
	Automotive Repair and Maintenance	8111
	Specialized Freight Trucking	4842
	Other Amusement and Recreation Industries	7139
41	Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)	7224
42		3219
43	Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services	5419
44	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2373
45	Sawmills and Wood Preservation	3211
	Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Stores	4413
47	Foundation, Structure, and Building Exterior Contractors	2381
48	Urban Transit Systems	4851
49	Employment Services	5613
50	Other Ambulatory Health Care Services	6219